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26.000 mm

45.000 mm
[1.772 in]

[1.024 in]

9.399 mm
[0.370 in]

Offset of Substrate

19.000 mm

[0.748 in]

15.000 mm
[0.591 in]

28.000 mm

[1.102 in]

Field Cage Flange to
Center of Band 5

NOTE:

REVISIONS
sYMJZONE] DESCRIPTION [DATE[APP!

25.945 mm
[1.021 in]

Offset of Backframe
From Flange

28.000 mm
[1.102 in]

Field Cage Flange to
Front Surface of Micromegas

Shown With:

Bolt Circle Radius = 376mm

Bolt Diameter = 6mm

O Ring Groove Outer Radius = 369mm

O Ring Groove Width = 3.65, Depth = 2.75
for 3.55mm O Ring

DETAIL E
SCALE 30: 1

12.500 mm DETAIL D
[0.492 in] SCALE 3:1
13.000 mm
[0.512 in]
5.000 mm
[0.197 in]
27.500 mm %20%58 r;lnt]n
[1.083 in] B
28.000 mm ~}——0.050 mm
[1.102 in] [0.002 in]
2.000 mm—
[0.079 in]
42.945 mm
[1.691 in]
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